

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		43182	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		09 May 2025	
D B Rao HUF and others Plot.No: 72, PNT colony, Secunderabad Hyderabad, Telangana- 500060				PO No		20250508033	
				PO Date		08 May 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	SACP7374-Sanitary CP-CP Angle Cock--- Nos.	84819090	6.00	266.50	1,599	18.00	287.82
2	SACP9117-Sanitary CP-CP Extension Nipple--12X25mm-Nos.	84819090	4.00	52.00	208	18.00	37.44
3	SACP7009-Sanitary CP-CP Extension Nipple--12X40mm-Nos.	84819090	4.00	78.60	314	18.00	56.59
4	SACP7791-Sanitary CP-CP Health Faucet--- Nos.	84819090	2.00	450.70	901	18.00	162.25
5	SACP3381-Sanitary CP-CP Pillar Cock--- Nos.	84819090	2.00	671.80	1,344	18.00	241.84
6	SACP2426-Sanitary CP-CP Sink Cock with Swivel Spout ---Nos.	84819090	1.00	875.30	875	18.00	157.55
7	SACP6006-Sanitary CP-CP Wash Basin Waste Coupling ---Nos.	84819090	2.00	218.00	436	18.00	78.48
	Transport Charges			85.00		18.00	15.00
				Total Taxable Amount		5,762.7	1,036.98
				Total Invoice Amount		6,800.00	
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		518.64	518.64				

